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Klasyfikacja: K35

Zawodnik

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Numer Klub Kategoria Mkat

XV BIEG SYLWESTROWY
Rowerowa Brzoza
2021-12-31

Brzoza

11 km

NORDIC WALKING

Split Split

Druzyna Klub Druzynal 4.9km 9.4km

B4SP&GRT

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto Tempo
9.5km min/km

KACZMAREK Aleksandra
ZALEWSKA Oliwia
KACZMAREK Kamila

A W N R

Znaleziono 4 wynik(éw)

197
225
207

BARTOSZYNSKA Aleksandra 274

K35
K35
K35
K35

S~ W N

00:38:55 01:19:12
00:39:55 01:20:41
00:44:46 01:30:15
01:38:22

01:19:43.40
01:21:14.35
01:30:48.65
01:40:25.00

01:20:12.35 8:23 7.2 (100%)
01:21:35.60 +00:01:23 (1.7%) 8:33 7 (97.2%)

01:31:18.25 +00:11:05(12.2%) 9:33 6.3 (87.5%)
01:40:25.00 +00:20:12 (20.1%) 10:34 5.7 (79.2%)
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